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As of July 2020

All prices are net prices.

For every pictorial rights contract (commercial or non-commercial), a handling fee of € 50.00 shall
be charged.

If the pictorial rights fee for commercial use exceeds € 300.00, the handling fee shall be waived.

Print run up to Ilustration format up to one page on DIN A4 (resolution 300 dpi)

1/4 page 1/2 page 1/1 page 2/1 page
3.000 € 40,00 €50,00 €70,00 €90,00
5.000 €50,00 € 60,00 €90,00 €110,00
10.000 € 60,00 €70,00 €100,00 € 130,00
25.000 € 80,00 €90,00 € 120,00 € 160,00
50.000 € 100,00 €110.00 €140,00 € 180,00
100.000 € 120,00 € 130,00 € 160,00 € 200,00
Surcharges
Cover plus 100 %
Additonal language versions plus 25 %
All-in charge for multiple languages plus 300 %
e-book plus 50 %
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Internet publication illustration size 10 x 15 cm (resolution 72 dpi)

User right up to Intranet/Internet (non-commercial) Intranet/Internet (commercial)
3 months €30,00 €40,00

6 months €40,00 € 50,00

1year €50,00 €75,00

3 years € 80,00 € 120,00

5 years €100,00 € 150,00
Surcharges

Unlimited usage

plus 200 %

Print run Illustration size 10 x 15 cm (resolution 72 dpi)
1.000 € 140,00
3.000 € 160,00
5.000 € 180,00
10.000 € 200,00
25.000 € 250,00
50.000 € 280,00
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Imbedded in wall charts or presentation boards

reproduction size up to A4 apiece € 20,00

reproduction size larger than to A4 apiece € 40,00

Reproduction in emporary exhibitions (run time up to 1 year)

reproduction size up to 30x40cm apiece € 65,00
reproduction size larger than 30x40cm apiece € 120,00
multimedia-based presentation apiece € 50,00

Reproduction in permanent or touring exhibition

reproduction size up to 30x40cm apiece € 120,00
reproduction size larger than 30x40cm apiece € 240,00
multimedia-based presentation apiece € 120,00
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